and the second	70269				
1	70203	Aspen	05047725	<u>Vol. <u>M</u>9</u>	2 Page 42789
	APP	LICATION TO FROM	EXEMPT A	MANUFACTUR	ED STRUCTURE
	CFR2020 17914	·		e of Legal Interest	
					N740120
INSTRUCTIO					
that car	ete all sections. This form	when submitted to DMV	Ι.		tere en
manufa	ctured structure is to be	financed by a third part	ty, proof of a loan ap	proval.	ownership documents and, if the
Legal descri	ption and location of re	al property (descriptio	in as recorded by c	ounty recorder or a ce	rtified copy of your deed may I
substituted):	SEE EXHIBIT "A LLY SET FORTH HE	" ATTACHED HERE	TO AND BY THI	S REFERENCE MAD	E A PART HEREOF AS
Property Add	ress: 17306 Rivere	dge Road, Klama	th Falls, Ore	egon 97601	and a second
If there is a m	origage, deed of trust or id addresses. If there ar	lien on this land, list a	Il mortgagees and b	eneficiaries of deeds of	trust below. Space is provided for
NAME AND ADDRES			lackamas, Ore	200 07015	LOAN NUMBER
ASSOCIATE	Housing Finance	, LLC, 10121 SE	Sunnyside Rd	., #265	001-101839
	•				LOAN NUMBER
Tax Lot Numb	ber (from assessor): Co	de 97 Map 3907-	25C0-TL 4800		
	tion of the manufactured				
YEAR	MAKE	WIDTH	LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO	
1999	Champ	26'8"	66'	16-99-494-644	
approval that	cribed above. Space is p the application may be s	provided for two names	s. addresses and ani	provals. Signatures from	st is secured by the manufacture in the parties listed below are the
NAME AND ADDRESS	3		Clackamas, Ore	egon 97015	ODL / ID / CUSTOMER NUMBER
NAME AND ADDRESS	Housing Finance,	10121 SE	Sumyside Rd.	<b>•</b> , #265	ODL / ID / CUSTOMER NUMBER
SGNATURE CE.SEC	THED PARTY	ÍDATE	SIGNATURE OF	SECURED PARTY	
x Ja	n De-		X	SECONED FANTS	DATE
Tax Lot Numb	er (from assessor): Cod	le 97 Map 3907-	25CO-TL 4800	*******	;
🗌 🗌 IWe do n	ot know the whereabouts	s of the permanent plat	e assigned to this ve	hicle.	
I/We certily It security intere	ists have been listed. If t	e above are accurate there are none, I/We ha	to the best of my/ou ave certified this by w	ur knowledge. All liens vriting "none" in the space	, deeds of trust, mortgages and se provided.
Lydel D. N					
SIGNATURE OF OWNE		ADDRESS			TELEPHONE (Optional)
	ET, 1 feel	P.O. Box 672,	Kena, Oregon.	97627	541-884-1626
A STORE OF OWN					
x			PART III		OFFICE USE ONLY
X	FFICE USE ONLY				OFFICE USE ONLY 🔻
X	or exemption for a man				OFFICE USE ONLY
Application to	or exemption for a man		s hereby approved		

1

•••••

• •

AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO: ASSOCIATE HOUSING FINANCE, INC. 10121 SE SUNNYSIDE Rd. THES

CLACKAMAS OR 97015

EXHIBIT "A" - LEGAL DESCRIPTION Lot 8, Block 16, FIRST ADDITION TO KLAMATH RIVER ACRES, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

STATE OF	OREGON: CO	UNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.
Filed for rec	cord at request ( November	of Aspen Title & Escrow the23rd day
FEE	\$15.00	By Kattlun Koro

Initials:

42790

Neer